CHAPTERS
Fiber Patch
Cables
Bare Fiber
Fiber
Optomechanics
Fiber

Faraday Mirrors
Fiber Attenuators
Polarization
Controllers
Optical Switches
Mating Sleeves
Terminating
Connectors
Termination
Fiber
1115
��
��
1 x 2 Multimode Couplers
ITEM # $ £ € RMB CONNECTORS DESCRIPTION
FCMM50-50A $ 82.00 £ 59.04 € 71,34 ¥ 653.54 None 1 x 2, 50/125 µm MM Fiber Coupler, 50:50
FCMM50-50A-FC $ 122.00 £ 87.84 € 106,14 ¥ 972.34 FC/PC 1 x 2, 50/125 µm MM Fiber Coupler, 50:50, FC/PC
FCMM50-90A $ 82.00 £ 59.04 € 71,34 ¥ 653.54 None 1 x 2, 50/125 µm MM Fiber Coupler, 90:10
FCMM50-90A-FC $ 122.00 £ 87.84 € 106,14 ¥ 972.34 FC/PC 1 x 2, 50/125 µm MM Fiber Coupler, 90:10, FC/PC
FCMM50-99A $ 82.00 £ 59.04 € 71,34 ¥ 653.54 None 1 x 2, 50/125 µm MM Fiber Coupler, 99:1
FCMM50-99A-FC $ 122.00 £ 87.84 € 106,14 ¥ 972.34 FC/PC 1 x 2, 50/125 µm MM Fiber Coupler, 99:1, FC/PC
FCMM625-50A $ 82.00 £ 59.04 € 71,34 ¥ 653.54 None 1 x 2, 62.5/125 µm MM Fiber Coupler, 50:50
FCMM625-50A-FC $ 122.00 £ 87.84 € 106,14 ¥ 972.34 FC/PC 1 x 2, 62.5/125 µm MM Fiber Coupler, 50:50, FC/PC
FCMM625-90A $ 82.00 £ 59.04 € 71,34 ¥ 653.54 None 1 x 2, 62.5/125 µm MM Fiber Coupler, 90:10
FCMM625-90A-FC $ 122.00 £ 87.84 € 106,14 ¥ 972.34 FC/PC 1 x 2, 62.5/125 µm MM Fiber Coupler, 90:10, FC/PC
FCMM625-99A $ 82.00 £ 59.04 € 71,34 ¥ 653.54 None 1 x 2, 62.5/125 µm MM Fiber Coupler, 99:1
FCMM625-99A-FC $ 122.00 £ 87.84 € 106,14 ¥ 972.34 FC/PC 1 x 2, 62.5/125 µm MM Fiber Coupler, 99:1, FC/PC
Thorlabs offers a selection of 1 x 2 multimode (MM) fiber
couplers, manufactured using industry standard 50/125 µm
graded-index and 62.5/125 µm graded-index fibers. These
couplers offer low insertion loss and excellent environmental